

4 Ct. Cases 148/2025
Tata Power Delhi Distribution Limited Vs. SARLA

18.09.2025

Present : Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager (Legal) of the complainant
/TPDDL.
HC Kuldeep in person.

Record perused. Original documents not filed.

HC Kuldeep submits that he needs some time to file original
documents in the present matter.

Heard. Considered.

Let original documents be filed positively on 01.11.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
18.09.2025